Luminaire

EVO 4” Round Downlight

EV0 4” Round Wallwash

EVO 4” Square Downlight

EVO 4” Square Lensed Wallwash
EV0 4” Round Lensed Wallwash
EVO 4” Retrofit Downlight

EVO 4” Round MRI Downlight

EVO 4” Round MRI Wallwash

EVO 4” Round MRI Corner Wallwash
EVO 4” Round MRI Double Wallwash
EVO 4” Square MRI Downlight

EVO 4” Retrofit Wallwash

EV0 4” Corner Wallwash

EV0 4’ Double Wallwash

EVO 4’ Retrofit Corner Wallwash
EVO 4’ Retrofit Double Wallwash
EVO 6” Round Downlight

EV0 6” Round Wallwash

EVO 6” Square Downlight

EVO 6” Square Lensed Wallwash
EV0 6” Round Lensed Wallwash
EVO 6” Retrofit Downlight

EVO 6” Vandal Resistant Downlight
EVO 6” Round MRI Downlight

EVO 6” Round MRI Wallwash

EVO 6” Round MRI Corner Wallwash
EVO 6” Round MRI Double Wallwash
EVO 6" Square MRI Downlight

EVO 6" Decorative Luminous Disc Downlight

EVO 6" Decorative Luminous Ring Downlight

EVO 6” Retrofit Wallwash
EV0 6” Corner Wallwash
EVO 6” Double Wallwash
EVO 6” Retrofit Corner Wallwash
EVO 6” Retrofit Double Wallwash

SCIENCE POWERS
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GOTHAM

NOMENCLATURE

0Id Series Name

EVO

EVO ww
EVO SQ
EVO saLw
EVO LW
EVO R
EVOMRI
EVOMRI WwW

EVOSM SQ
EVOR4W

EVO

EVO ww
EVO SQ
EVO saLw
EVO LW
EVO R
EVO VR
EVOMRI
EVOMRI WwW

EVOSM SQ
EVO 6DLD
EVO 6DLR
EVOR6W
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New Series Name

EV04
EVO4WW
EVo4sQ
Evo4saLw
EVO4LW
EVO4R
EVO4M
EVO4MWW
EVo4MCWW
EVO4MDWW
EVo4sam
EVO4RWW
EVO4CWW
EVO4DWW
EVO4RCWW
EVO4RDWW
EV06
EVOsWW
EV06SQ
EvoesaLw
EVO6LW
EVO6R
EVOGVR
EVO6M
EVOSMWW
EVOsMCWW
EVOSMDWW
EVo6saMm
EVO6DLD
EVO6DLR
EVOGRWW
EVO6CWW
EVO6DWW
EVOGRCWW
EVOGRDWW

EVO LED

CHANGE

gotham
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Luminaire

EVO 8” Round Downlight

EVO 8" Round Wallwash

EVO 8" Retrofit Downlight

EVO 8" Cylinder

EVO0 8" Vandal Resistant Downlight

EVO 8" Decorative Luminous Disc Downlight
EVO0 8" Decorative Luminous Ring Downlight

EV0 8" Retrofit Wallwash

GOTHAM

NOMENCLATURE

0Id Series Name

EVO

EVO ww
EVO R
EVO CYL
EVO VR
EVO 8DLD
EVO 8DLR
EVORSW

New Series Name

EVO8
EVOSWW
EVOSR
EVOSCYL
EVOSVR
EVO8DLD
EVOSDLR
EVOSRWW

The below illustrates the revisions to the breakout lines for housing and trims.

01d: EVO 35/10 6AR MWD LSS MVOLT EZ1
Consisting of

EV0 35/10 6 MWD MVOLT EZ1 HSG

EVO 6AR LSS TRIM U

SCIENCE POWERS

New: EVO6 35/10 AR MWD LSS MVOLT EZ1

Consisting of

EVO6 35/10 MWD MVOLT EZ1 HSG
EVO6 AR LSS TRIM U
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